Budbux - Web - Bug #1782

Redeem Request Detail
11/05/2019 08:00 AM - Sarina Byanjankar

Status: Open

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Suraj Manandhar
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

11/05/2019

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

When a redeem request comes in, there is a blank picture when it should be picture. hitps:/prnt.sc/pskim8
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